

ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2 #01-21 FIRST EAST CENTRE
SINGAPORE 417868
TEL: 90079247

TO	: AIG	DATE	: 6/1/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SGN183Z		
VEHICLE MODEL	: BMW 320i COUPE		
CHASSIS NO	: WBAKD52090E492261		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XAIVER / 90079247	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distibled</i>	1	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 1,315.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>per</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>per</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00
5	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
6	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00
9	TAILLAMP <i>RH cut</i>	2	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00
10	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,795.00	\$ 1,795.00
11	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Iron</i>	1	\$ 295.00	\$ 169.00
12	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
13	BOOTLID REFLECTOR <i>RH cut</i>	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
14	REAR RH FENDER <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 1,355.00
15	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>per</i>	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00
16	BMW LOGO <i>3 per</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
17	320i WORDING <i>3 per</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
18	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distibled</i>	1	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 1,395.00
19	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>m</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
20	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>m</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
21	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Distibled</i>	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
22	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
23	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>RH cut</i>	2	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
24	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP <i>Dented</i>	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00
25	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP COVER <i>missing</i>	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00

26	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	✓
27	FRONT GRILLE <i>Missing</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00	✓
28	FRONT GRILLE AIR DUCT <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	✓
29	HEADLAMP <i>Smashed</i>	2	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	✓
30	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>crack</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	✓
31	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 627.00	\$ 627.00	✓
32	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,098.00	\$ 2,098.00	✓
33	BONNET LOCK <i>Jammed</i>	2	\$ 226.00	\$ 452.00	✓
34	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00	✓
35	BONNET INSULATION <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 193.00	\$ 193.00	✓
36	BONNET LOGO <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00	✓
37	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 1,008.00	✓
38	RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 891.00	\$ 891.00	✓
39	RADIATOR FAN ASSY <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,388.00	\$ 1,388.00	✓
40	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	✓
41	FRONT FENDER <i>RH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 915.00	\$ 1,830.00	90%
42	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>RH torn</i>	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	24%

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 27,557.00

LESS 5% \$ 1,377.85

SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 26,179.15

24842
23599.90

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>per</i>	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
3	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
4	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>MC</i>	1 BOT	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓

210

TOTAL : \$ 210.00

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (REAR)	\$ 2,000.00	1400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (REAR)	\$ 1,600.00	1200	
3	WIRING CHECK (REAR)	\$ 100.00	30	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT (REAR)	\$ 200.00	100	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	100	
7	TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	120	
8	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (FRONT)	\$ 2,000.00	1500	
9	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (FRONT)	\$ 1,600.00	1200	
10	WIRING CHECK (FRONT)	\$ 100.00	30	
11	TO APPLY TUFF COAT (FRONT)	\$ 150.00	100	
12	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 100.00	60	
13	TO REMOVE RADIATOR AND TO TOP UP COOLANT	\$ 100.00	60	
14	TOWING FEES	\$ 150.00	✓	

TOTAL: \$ 8,530.00

6110

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 26,389.15

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 8,530.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 34,919.15

total: 29919.9

4/5 : 10810 (Nett Value)

24 Days.